
Day Date Time Event Address Notes
Wednesday 11/12/25 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 11/13/25 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 11/14/25 3 - 4:30 Practice Family Meeting Mandatory

Monday 11/17/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 11/18/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Wednesday 11/19/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 11/20/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 11/21/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 11/24/25 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 11/25/25 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 12/1/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 12/2/2025 4:30 CAWNY vs. WSCS HOME

Wednesday 12/3/2025 4:30 CAWNY @ GOW Non-League Leave school at 2:45

Thursday 12/4/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 12/5/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 12/8/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 12/9/2025 4:00 CAWNY @ SMSD Non-league 

Wednesday 12/10/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 12/11/2025 4:00 CAWNY @ SMSD Non-league 

Friday 12/12/2025 4:30 CAWNY @ GOW Non-league Leave school at 2:45

Monday 12/15/2025 3 - 4:30

Tuesday 12/16/2025 6:00 PM CAWNY @ GSOD AWAY Leave school @ 4

                                                   2025-2026 Basketball Schedule                                                 

Dec-25

11/24/2025



Wednesday 12/17/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 12/18/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 12/19/2025 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 1/5/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 1/6/2026 6:00 CAWNY @ CBCS AWAY Leave school at 4:30

Wednesday 1/7/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 1/8/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 1/9/2026 4:30 CAWNY @ CAB AWAY Leave school at 3:30

Monday 1/12/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 1/13/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Wednesday 1/14/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 1/15/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Friday 1/16/2026 3 - 4:30 CAWNY vs. Cornerstone HOME

Saturday 1/17/2026 10:00 CAWNY @ Cornerstone AWAY

Monday 1/19/2026

Tuesday 1/20/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Wednesday 1/21/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 1/22/2026 3 - 4:30 CAWNY vs. GSOD HOME

Friday 1/23/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 1/26/2026

Tuesday 1/27/2026 4:30 CAWNY @ WSCS AWAY Meet at WSCS

Wednesday 1/28/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 1/29/2026 4:30 CAWNY vs. SRCA HOME

Friday 1/30/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 2/2/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 2/3/2026 4:30 CAWNY vs. CBCS HOME

Wednesday 2/4/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 2/5/2026 4:30 CAWNY vs. CAB HOME SENIOR NIGHT

Friday 2/6/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Monday 2/9/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Tuesday 2/10/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Wednesday 2/11/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

Thursday 2/12/2026 3 - 4:30 Practice

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Feb-26

Janaury 2026



Friday 2/13/2026 6:00 CAWNY @ SRCA AWAY

Monday 2/16/2026

Tuesday 2/17/2026

Wednesday 2/18/2026

Thursday 2/19/2026

Friday 2/20/2026

Monday 2/23/2026

Play-offs: Quarter-Finals Date Time Location Home Team AWAY Team

QF #1 Tuesday 2/24/2026 4:30 PM TBD # 1 BYE

QF #2 Tuesday 2/24/2026 4:30 PM TBD # 2 # 7

QF # 3 Tuesday 2/24/2026 4:30 PM TBD # 3 # 6

QF #4 Tuesday 2/24/2026 4:30 PM TBD # 4 # 5

Play-Off: Semi-Finals Date Time Location Home Team AWAY Team

SF #1 Friday 2/27/2025 4:30 PM TBD QF # 1 Winner QF # 4/5 Winner

SF #1 Friday 2/27/2025 4:30 PM TBD QF #  7/2 Winner QF # 3/6 Winner

Play-offs: FINALS Location Home Team AWAY Team

Final: 3/6/2026 7:00 PM TBD TBD TBD

All-Star Game TBD TBD TBD

N0 SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

PLAYOFFS SCHEDULE
TBD

TBD






